## City Council City Commissions and Committees



## JOINT SPECIAL EVENT OF CITY COUNCIL AND CITY COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES – AMENDED

Date: 6/13/2024

Time: 5:30 – 6:30 p.m.

Locations: Zoom.us/join – ID# 816 7689 7284 and

**City Council Chambers** 

751 Laurel St., Menlo Park, CA 94025

## This amended agenda updates the title of item A1.

Members of the public can listen to the meeting and participate using the following methods. If you have issues viewing the meeting, please email the city clerk at jaherren@menlopark.gov.

How to participate in the meeting

- Access the meeting real-time online at:
   Zoom.us/join Meeting ID 816 7689 7284
- Access the meeting real-time via telephone at: (669) 900-6833
   Meeting ID 816 7689 7284
   Press \*9 to raise hand to speak

## Watch meeting:

City Council Chambers

Subject to Change: The format of this meeting may be altered or the meeting may be cancelled. You may check on the status of the meeting by visiting the city website menlopark.gov. The instructions for logging on to the webinar and/or the access code is subject to change. If you have difficulty accessing the webinar, please check the latest online edition of the posted agenda for updated information (menlopark.gov/agendas).

A1. Training regarding open meeting laws, transparency and conflicts of interest